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Shepherd HS Football Schedule

2024

Friday, August 16, 2024 First day of football practice TBA

Friday, August 30, 2024 Varsity @ Shepherd v. Glasgow 7:00 pm

Friday, September 6, 2024 Varsity @ Three Forks 7:00 pm

Friday, September 13, 2024 Varsity @ Roundup 7:00 pm

Monday, September 16, 2024 JV @ Shepherd v. Sweetgrass 4:30 pm

Friday, September 20, 2024 Varsity @ Shepherd v. Wolf Point 7:00 pm

Friday, September 27, 2024 Varsity @ Colstrip 7:00 pm

Monday, September 30, 2024 JV @ Columbus 4:30 pm

Friday, October 4, 2024 Varsity @ Shepherd v. Joliet (Homecoming) 7:00 pm

Monday, October 7, 2024 JV @ Red Lodge 4:30 pm

Friday, October 11, 2024 Varsity @ Shepherd v. Huntley 7:00 pm

Friday, October 18, 2024 Varsity @ Baker 7:00 pm

Monday, October 21, 2024 JV @ Huntley 4:30pm

Friday, October 25, 2024 Varsity @ Shepherd v. Red Lodge (Senior Night) 7:00pm

(Schedule Always Subject to Change)

*confirmed 3/29/2024
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